
SPECIFICATIONSPECIFICATION

DISPLAY                                                        5.6" Color TFT LCD (16:9)

RESOLUTION                                               1440(H) x 234(V)

                                                                        Total 336,960 dots

BACK LIGHT                                                 CCFL

LAMP LIFE                                                    20,000 hr  min. (at Tamb =25  C) 

TYP.   

  C ~ 80  C

FREQUENCY OF IR HEADPHONE            f R : 2.8 MHz      f L : 2.3 MHz   &

TRANSMITTER ( 2 CHANNELS)                f R : 3.8 MHz      f L : 3.2 MHz

INPUT SIGNAL                                             NTSC & PAL  (auto-switch)                            

POWER SOURCE                                       DC 12V + 15% 

                                                                       (ripple 0.5 Vp-p max.)

RANGE OF OPERATING VOLTAGE         DC 12V +15%

POWER CONSUMPTION                           9W  max.

CONTRAST RATIO                                     TYP.   150
2BRIGHTNESS                                             280 cd/m   

VIEWING ANGLE                                        TOP                   35 deg.(TYP)

                                                                       BOTTOM         15 deg.(TYP)

                                                                       LEFT/RIGHT   50 deg.(TYP)

OPERATING TEMPERATURE                   0  C ~ 60  C

STORAGE TEMPERATURE                       -30

OPERATING HUMIDITY                             85%  RH   max.

STORAGE HUMIDITY                                 85%  RH   max.

OVERALL DIMENSIONS                            169.12(W) x 118.73(H) x 32(D)  

WEIGHT                                                        352 + 10g

DISPLAY                                                        5.6" Color TFT LCD (16:9)

RESOLUTION                                               1440(H) x 234(V)

                                                                        Total 336,960 dots

BACK LIGHT                                                 CCFL

LAMP LIFE                                                    20,000 hr  min. (at Tamb =25  C) 

INPUT SIGNAL                                             NTSC & PAL  (auto-switch)                            

POWER SOURCE                                       DC 12V  15% 

                                                                       (ripple 0.5 Vp-p max.)

RANGE OF OPERATING VOLTAGE         DC 12V 15%

POWER CONSUMPTION                           9W  max.

CONTRAST RATIO                                     TYP.   150

BRIGHTNESS                                             TYP.   280 cd/m   

VIEWING ANGLE                                        TOP                  35 deg.(TYP)

                                                                       BOTTOM         15 deg.(TYP)

                                                                       LEFT/RIGHT   50 deg.(TYP)

OPERATING TEMPERATURE                   0  C ~ 60  C

STORAGE TEMPERATURE                       -30  C ~ 80  C

OPERATING HUMIDITY                             85%  RH   max.

STORAGE HUMIDITY                                 85%  RH   max.

FREQUENCY OF IR HEADPHONE             : 2.8 MHz       : 2.3 MHz   &

TRANSMITTER ( 2 CHANNELS)                 : 3.8 MHz       : 3.2 MHz

OVERALL DIMENSIONS                            169.12(W) x 118.73(H) x 32(D)  

WEIGHT                                                        352  10g
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1.  AUX INPUT

2.  POWER/

     MENU BUTTON 

1.  

2.  POWER/

     MENU BUTTON 

AUX INPUT
               5.6" TFT LCD

 Swivelable Headrest Monitor

CHM-5606ACHM-5606ACHM-5606A

               5.6" TFT LCD

 Swivelable Headrest Monitor

INSTRUCTION MANUALINSTRUCTION MANUAL

CAUTIONCAUTION

1.  Don't expose to direct sunlight.  ( refer to specification)

2.  Don't expose temperature extremes.  ( refer to specification)

3.  Avoid dropping and strong impact.

4.  Avoid wet and dust.

5.  Never attempt to take apart and maintain by yourself

1.  Don't expose to direct sunlight.  ( refer to specification)

2.  Don't expose temperature extremes.  ( refer to specification)

3.  Avoid dropping and strong impact.

4.  Avoid wet and dust.

5.  Never attempt to take apart and maintain by yourself
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CABLE   :    " P/N : 55-1500-0310 "
Lengh  :   150 cm
CABLE   :    " P/N : 55-1500-0310 "
Lengh  :   150 cm

11

2.Audio/R Input(Red RCA Jack)
3.Audio/L Input(White RCA Jack)

4.Video Input(Yellow RCA Jack)

6.DC Input(Black DC Jack)
5.IR DATA Output(Black Phone Jack)

1.No Work(Orange  Wire)

CABLE   :    " P/N : 55-3000-0505 "
Lengh  :   300 cm
CABLE   :    " P/N : 55-3000-0505 "
Lengh  :   300 cm 22
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4 POLES CABLE FOR AV INPUT   :   " P/N :  55-1500-A501 "
Length  :   150 cm
4 POLES CABLE FOR AV INPUT   :   " P/N :  55-1500-A501 "
Length  :   150 cm

Yellow RCA  ( Video)Yellow RCA  ( Video)

Red RCA  ( Audio R)Red RCA  ( Audio R)

White RCA  ( Audio L)White RCA  ( Audio L)

DIMENSIONDIMENSION
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MonitorMonitor
POWERPOWER MENUMENU

SELECTSELECT ADJUSTADJUST MODE  MODE  

AV AV 
SwitcherSwitcher

  

3.  POWER SWITCH

4.  MENU

5.  UP/DOWN BUTTON

6.  MODE

7.  NO FUNCTION

  

3.  POWER SWITCH

4.  MENU

5.  UP/DOWN BUTTON

6.  MODE

7.  NO FUNCTION

APPEARANCEAPPEARANCE
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REMOTE CONTROLREMOTE CONTROL

ATTACHMENTSATTACHMENTS

FUNCTIONSFUNCTIONS

BRIGHTNESSBRIGHTNESS

PICTURE ADJUSTMENTPICTURE ADJUSTMENT

BRIGHT

CONTRAST

COLOR

TINT

Press        or        on the monitor directly or ADJUST key        /        on the 
remote controller to adjust brightness. 
Press        or        on the monitor directly or ADJUST key        /        on the 
remote controller to adjust brightness. 

COLOR  /  CONTRAST  /  TINT COLOR  /  CONTRAST  /  TINT 

To press        on the monitor or MENU key        on the remote controller, the 
screen will appear COLOR/CONTRAST/TINT/TRANSMITTOR FREQUENCY
/DIMMER/REVERSE adjustment item in turn. 
At that time, Press        /        on the monitor or ADJUST key       /       on the 
remote controller to adjust the picture quality. 

To press        on the monitor or MENU key        on the remote controller, the 
screen will appear COLOR/CONTRAST/TINT/TRANSMITTOR FREQUENCY
/DIMMER/REVERSE adjustment item in turn. 
At that time, Press        /        on the monitor or ADJUST key       /       on the 
remote controller to adjust the picture quality. 

••

33

IR TRM. FREQUENCY/DIMMER/REVERSE/MODE IR TRM. FREQUENCY/DIMMER/REVERSE/MODE 

To press        on the monitor or MENU key        on the remote controller, the 
screen will appear COLOR/CONTRAST/TINT/TRANSMITTOR FRE-
QUENCY/DIMMER/REVERSE/MODE adjustment item in turn. 
At that time, Press        /        on the monitor or ADJUST key       /       on the 
remote controller for adjustment. 

To press        on the monitor or MENU key        on the remote controller, the 
screen will appear COLOR/CONTRAST/TINT/TRANSMITTOR FRE-
QUENCY/DIMMER/REVERSE/MODE adjustment item in turn. 
At that time, Press        /        on the monitor or ADJUST key       /       on the 
remote controller for adjustment. 
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IR TRM.

3.2 / 3.8

 H    REV    V

OFF       OFF

Press UP/DOWN to select IR Transmitter Frequency(2.3/2.8 or 3.2/3.8 MHz).  

Press UP/DOWN for to select FULL/NORMAL//WIDE display mode.
  

IR TRM.

2.3 / 2.8

Press UP button for to switch  Horizontal reverse ,
Press Down button for to switch Vertical reverse .
  

 H    REV    V

 ON          ON

MODE

 FULL

Press UP/DOWN to adjust Dimmer function

OPERATIONOPERATION
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DIMMER

   100%

DIMMER

    50%

DIMMER

    AUTO


	�¶�±  1

